24 GAME 4X6 POG

with a

MLC INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM 2025 POG

Loading Instructions: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move MOVED games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.
burst of the same color and NEW GAMES are marked with a NEW symbol. REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and

and ADDED games are marked

can be used to fill out-of-stock bins. NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month. This POG is designed for 24 total
games displayed with 4 games horizontally and 6 rows of games vertically.

POG Status
NO CHANGE
NEW GAME
NEW GAME
NEW GAME

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

MOVE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
MOVE
NO CHANGE

MOVE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

REMOVE
REMOVE
REMOVE

Game Name
FULL OF $5,000
DOUBLE THE MONEY
WINNERS GALORE
QUICK 7S

COLOSSAL CASH
$100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA
FULL OF $5,000
$500,000 EXTREME CASH

200X CASH BLITZ

TRIPLE RED 777

50X THE MONEY
SPECATACULAR RICHES

RED HOT CASH
WILD CHERRY
BREAK THE BANK
GOLD RUSH

$500 LOADED

CASH MONEY
MERRY MULTIPLIER
15X CROSSWORD

CANDY CANE CASH
$100 LOADED
LUCKY NUMBERS
3 TIMES LUCKY

JUMBO BUCKS LIMITED
GOLD BAR BINGO
BINGO NIGHT

POG Type
24-Game 4x6 POG

Price Point$ | Game # | Ranking| Column1

20

20
20
20
20

20
10
10
10

10
10

o o

W oo,

R R NN

$1.00

225
229
228
227

196
58
225
210

161
212
200
203

207
226
217
209

219
222
224
198

223
218
204
162

192
202
221

$2.00
3

11/14/2025

NG
NG
NG

=B N 0

10
13
15

12

14
17

$3.00

1

o p——— ()
fWiRlUBirelss00to00d

100 MILLIO)
f:xm/\wmwj:

= L
sosssoes 11 B e e,

b~ _s5ss5ss

WiN UP 10 §500.000: i =

CASH BLITZ
ur1019900/0001

4
| P
'WIN UPT0 $100.000!

$5.00 $10.00
6 5

$20.00
6

s B |2
N S N
*WIN UP TO S100,000"

Grand Total
24

Page 1



	24 GAME 4X6 POG

