

MLC INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM 2025 POG

Loading Instructions: Step 1. Remove **REMOVED** games. Step 2. Move **MOVED** games. Step 3. Load **NEW GAME**. **MOVED** and **ADDED** games are marked with a **STAR** burst of the same color and **NEW GAMES** are marked with a **NEW** symbol. **REMOVED** games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins. **NO CHANGE** games will remain in the same bin from the previous month. This POG is designed for **24** total games displayed with **4** games horizontally and **6** rows of games vertically.

POG Status	Game Name	Price Point \$	Game #	Ranking	Column 1	Column 2	Column 3	Column 4
NO CHANGE	FULL OF \$5,000	20	225	1				
NEW GAME	DOUBLE THE MONEY	5	229	NG				
NEW GAME	WINNERS GALORE	2	228	NG				
NEW GAME	QUICK 7S	1	227	NG				
					1	NEW 2	NEW 3	NEW 4
NO CHANGE	COLOSSAL CASH	20	196	8				
NO CHANGE	\$100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA	20	58	7				
NO CHANGE	FULL OF \$5,000	20	225	1				
NO CHANGE	\$500,000 EXTREME CASH	20	210	6				
					5	6	7	8
MOVE	200X CASH BLITZ	20	161	5				
NO CHANGE	TRIPLE RED 777	10	212	10				
NO CHANGE	50X THE MONEY	10	200	13				
NO CHANGE	SPECATACULAR RICHES	10	203	15				
					★ 9	10	11	12
NO CHANGE	RED HOT CASH	10	207	12				
NO CHANGE	WILD CHERRY	10	226	4				
NO CHANGE	BREAK THE BANK	5	217	14				
NO CHANGE	GOLD RUSH	5	209	17				
					13	14	15	16
NO CHANGE	\$500 LOADED	5	219	11				
NO CHANGE	CASH MONEY	5	222	9				
MOVE	MERRY MULTIPLIER	5	224	2				
NO CHANGE	15X CROSSWORD	3	198	20				
					17	18	★ 19	20
MOVE	CANDY CANE CASH	2	223	3				
NO CHANGE	\$100 LOADED	2	218	21				
NO CHANGE	LUCKY NUMBERS	1	204	16				
NO CHANGE	3 TIMES LUCKY	1	162	19				
					★ 21	22	23	24
REMOVE	JUMBO BUCKS LIMITED	10	192	23				
REMOVE	GOLD BAR BINGO	5	202	18				
REMOVE	BINGO NIGHT	3	221	22				

REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!

POG Type	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	Grand Total
24-Game 4x6 POG	3	3	1	6	5	6	24